					galan jangar wikilika dipa ya Wikiliangan, ay wikika ya 15 a Maria	-		
From Name of the Frontancer: Mechalchi, Maddress: Mobile No. Sxi Nageora Ra	30							
Address: Mobile No. Sx: N.C. 0.0919 R.C.	0,90	Joc	90					
311/000/000/1500	J	BII	LL			4		with the plant being my
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT, LTD.			For Co	mmercial (Use:			
			Bill No Date:					
		i die	Freelar	ncer Code	NRBA	NF202	V)-00	3Cp
Towards my Charge	s/Fees	again	st Assi	anment/s s	stated belo	ow:	and the second second),
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			al Assigr			d Assignm	nent	Quantity and
Job No: 20250391	***		er and D		Numbe	r and Dat	e	Amount Payable
Job Title: Design Researed pr Bb5-	FBL.	5	0					- Tayabic
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai								
Fees for Assignment	AAA	- Peri				**		
Data Collection Type & Segment			ntity _L	Rate ———		A	mount	
—1—Briefing charges		الاالما		port of the second of the second		1		1.5
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	***	r	\sim	(0)		100	()	
3- Main interview -		The service	250000000000000000000000000000000000000	[SD	-	150	<u> </u>	ment of the second seco
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Ot	hers	a orace			a special and	-0>		
(Specify)	A TANK							
Other Fees/Charges		1			'			
Supervision Charges	d	n da	0 + (1				1-2
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	YCU	1/1	<u> </u>	034,				
Totals •			VC (N)	054,	Mr. and the boundaries condition to the second control of		a see a	
A Fees for Assignment - O Job No	Task	Code	Amoun	t:- =	500		*5.* - 1 - 15.	20 C
Design Research Jorson 51	•					â		
B) Supervision Charges			Amoun	1: -	of the s			
•		Gran	nd Total	(A + B) fo	r Net Payn	nent		
Ripees in Words Seven thousand	gh	νિ	N	rend	<u>ol</u> c	ry		
		umm	nary	n 2 18	1 2		1 13'	
	a) S			Quantity Rejected	1.	Quantity	Quantity	Quantity
Assignment Number Job No Segment Centre	Collect	ction S	Quantity Synched/	by IQC	- Invoice Quantity	Paid in Earlier	Paid in this	Payable in Subsequent
	Тур	pe S	Submitted	Agreed by me	Accepted	Invoices	Invoice	Invoices
yet som lett rugs	#	TO THE	50.	-	50	50	20	20
Esolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of	the page) ic tn ıcı	and corre	rt to the hest o	of my beliefs a	nd Lagree wi	th all terms a	and conditions
						BI.		
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Well "	Bic	B	eneficia	iry Bank N	ame:		00/11	19 H
Beneficiary Bank, Account Number & H 00 36	2145	549 B	eneficia	ry IFSC Co	ode: S	BIN	OOH	11/7
						Received O	in:	
queraithi [Dritt	561	0 4	r _o = og	Rill (Thecked &	Cleared ()n:
• (Signature & Date)	Approx	/ EX	with da	to.	Dill (LITECACO O	. C.Carco v	
	Approv	AGU #91	with da			7		
	:: 1	- to 1						

marketxcel Executive & Mobile See	Imbo while I state Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Okl	da Industrial	PIC of the	e freelancer
This is to certify that Week	a lally provide trade with up as a family	sumplier for		
Research Data by Market	the data tie/Ishe has been authorized to col			£.
Date of Issue.	10 20 3 Joi	o Fieldwork		. 1
the specific request of the free!	Addir\ss: This Authority Card	is issued on		
	J. W. Carlotte, and the second		(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelances Name Ason Lo Col	La 20250391.	reelancer Code	***************************************	
House Address On the Conference of the Conferen	1 de la les Dollands Page - 200 1	Reference No		
Cri Nugura	Licharork Locatio	Date: 1453	1200	
	Berg-G	/ /) -	3 100 6	1
δΨ.				
detail at the project briefing which you man	I with your regarding the assignment pertaining to the control of the assignment pertaining to the control of t			4
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	, ,	antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Ald	Saeg, los		0	150
N 5 9				
that data collected in the device is seed as as communicated at the above statement in part/full without a seed as	and end on	quantity and dat the always in act in non-acceptanc ment but merel acr person, and t reserves its right	a be synced ive and GP e and may y an assign hat no requ to terminate	d on daily basis S be captured ! to rejection of ment to you a uest from you e your assignm
I solemnly declare the information to terms and conditions.	each seal a desofthe page) is true and correct to	the best of my be	liefs and I a	igree with all
· lalage				200
Date: 12 13 1 W/3	Signed in th	ie pres en ce of:	4	a 1
and the state of t	1) Witness	Name:	utik	10 N
Date: 12/3/2025 Name of signey Lacratelli	Contact	number:	384	34685
	Signature	\mathcal{Q}	all	19, M
	2) Witness	Name: 1	Incer	yay
Signature: Neeralehi	Contact	number:	-A	
1,0000	Signature		-	552
	-			

MARKET STOLES STRAINE & Address		Commence of the second	sougal	mercial Us	o ·		and the same of the same of the same of	Section 2 - 10 Chemistrate in 1945
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix I	PVT. LTD.		101 2011	mercial os	G.	•		
			Bill No: Date: Freelanc	er Code:	MABAI	NF 20	023-0	138.
To	owards my Charge	s/Fees ag	alnst Assig	nment/s st	aled below:			period place of the control of the c
Job No: 20250	39,1	No	iginal Assignn Imber and Da		Revised A Number a		.60	antity and rount
Job Title Desigh Ray	early P. BB	J-184	0	1.			Pa	yable
Pees for Assignment Opta Collection Type & Segment		. (Quantity	Rate		Am	ount	
1 - Briefing charges		9:-=	£.5 a				المسترفظ والمسترفع المسترفع ا	<u> </u>
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	3			*		- Au		
3 Main intensiew -				odr.				
4- Main interview-			1				ates and a second second	Apalage to be a few and a second of
5- Maderation/Translation (Specify)	n/Transcription/Ot	thers						
Other Fees/Charges		,	4in		*			and the second s
Supervision Charges	do la duel este más cola	元 聚	Sectionary in	4500	H	500	. 8 - 8	
						_		merconer, o energy and the second of the second
Deserth Resources M. Suppose Character M.	Job No 202508	Task Co	de Amoun		H SO	0		
Perell Resources By Supersion Charge By M.		9/.	Amoun	nt: -	HSO or Net Paym	0		
A) Fees for Assignment Deserth Research B) Supersion Charge A Repeas in Words A 29	202503	9/.	Amoun	nt: -	H50	0	4	
Developersion Charges in Words Aous		9/.	Amoun	nt: -	H50	O ent	y	
Devell Research Supersion Charges In Mords Aoun	202503	Sui Data	Amount Grand Total Mary On Quantity On Synched	Quantity Rejected by IQC and Agreed	H50	O ent	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Payabl Subseq
Devell Research Superson Charges In Words Accept Assignment Number Job No	202503 Thouse	Sul Data Collection Type	Amount Grand Total Mary On Quantity On Synched	Quantity Rejected by IQC and	Invoice Quantity	Quantity Paid in Earlies	Quantity Paid in this	Payabl Subseq
Devell Research Supersion Charge Film Assignment Number Job No 2010 301	202508 Thouse	Sur Data Collectic Type	Amount Grand Total Market Synched Submitte	Quantity Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid in Earlies Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Payabl Subseq Invoice
Devell Research Supersion Charges In Words Accept Assignment Number Job No	202508 Thouse	Sur Data Collectic Type	Amount Grand Total Market Synched Submitte	Quantity Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid in Earlies Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Payable Subseq Invoice

3 July

Freelancer Name Leabeth. Job 20250391 House Iddgess Job Wangl Brut. Begg Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which y We now offer you fees for the assignment: Card Holder's Sir Signment letter Freelancer Code Reference Nor Date House Iddgess Date Ho	Location: Note:	registered with us as a freelance surprise of the part	upplier for ct Market ence No: Fieldwork	lancer
Freelancer Name Forkesh. Job 20250391 Hogse hidgess Jaldall Crobl Boy Hogse hidgess Jacob 20250391 Boy Hogse 20250391 Boy Hogse hidgess Jacob 20250391	ine specime requestion visites.		(Card Holder's	Signature)
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussic detail at the project briefing which y we now offer you fees for the assignment. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Typs		Assignment letter	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which your now offer you fees for the assignment: Data Collection Type	reclancer Name Perfecth. House Address Julaballi Croff Lug Y	Job-20250391 Re Job Deepol Release. Da		
The above stated assignment will improve the device of the device location should be delivered in the device in the device is as communicated at the above stated at the above is as communicated at the above is a communicated at the above is an active and may to real assignment in part/full without showing any responsible in the presence of the above is a communicated at the above is a communicated at the above is an active and several action to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment at the above is an approach of the company reserves its right to terminate your without showing any responsible is a communicated in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your without showing any responsible is a communicated at the above is an active and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree without showing any responsible is a communicated at the above is a communicated at the above is an active and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree without showing any responsible is a communicated at the above is a communicated at the above is an active and general action of the communicated at the above is an active and general action of the communicated at the above is an active and general action of the communicated at the above is an active and general action of the communicated at the above is accommunicated at the active is an active and general active and general action of the communicated at the active	s has reference to the discussion and at the project briefing which you now offer you fees for the assignment ow and overleaf.			
numbers/quantity through to do to that data collected in the device in that data collected in the device in that data collected in the device and the device in the device	Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quilling.	Rate Rs. Per Qty)
numbers/quantity through to do to that data collected in the device in that data collected in the device in that data collected in the device and the device in the device	##	Rangelon	2 1- /	1500
Date: Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Delivery	bers/quantity through the device is an extended lata collected in the device is minumicated at the above sails a gestion nment in part/full with an any more, and you are free to pur anont/temporary employment in	The paper is the discollection task in complete quantities and appear in the device location should be passed as a server affected schedule may result in a few and a strong to you. This is not an employing a superior of very choice or work for any other and required in future. The Company re	mantity and data be synced on be always in active and GPS be non-acceptance and may to re ment but merely an assignment r person, and that no request serves its right to terminate yo	captured live eaptured live ea
Name of vignory Particles	and conditions.	Simple on series of the page) is true and correct to the	te best of my beliefs and I agree	with all
		1) Witness N	lame: Drattle	9 N 1685
Signature: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Whell Fe Contact number: Signature:	ature: Palley	2) Witness N Contact m	lame: When to	A STATE OF THE STA

				19	Charles a street of the street
Name of the prestancer Sanaswatti.	2	And the second second second second second	^ -	A.	
From Sandsward	_	A- ROLL	geloue.		
Nan Chalalestuni	ayou	J Bed		and the second	to the sound of the course and an artist of the course of
Mobile No:		BILL		t the time of time of the time of time of time of the time of time	and the second
The state of the s	and the first state of the stat	for (Commercial U	Jse:	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT. LTD.	-49e		the state of the s	And the second of the second	the state of the s
10.10		Bill N	lo:	6.07	103
		Freel	ancer Code	MBANF202 3-	102
	-ha				
Towards my Char	man/Engs	anainst Ass	sianment/s s	stated below:	
Towards my Char	gesirees	agamoti	anmont		Quantity and
20050291		Original Assi Number and	Date	Number and Date	Amount Payable
Job No: 20250391	-1 11			Fa	
Job Title: Design Pesearchpy BBS	736	5 ()	1-1-0	3	
Fieldwork Locations Tiumbai					
Fees for Assignment	1 1 1 1 1 1		Dato	Amoun	t
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Rate		
	The second second	W. 16	NO STORY TO		
1- Briefing-charges		(A)		1800	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	after the second	3	600	1800	
3- Main interview -					
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/C	Others				
(Specify)(Specify)	April 1				
Other Fees/Charges	~				
Suppopulsion Charges	1010	· N			
kecutive Name:	- 1	1001	1	. 63-	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	\$	XI (U.S.	The second secon	The second secon	
otals	-	Code Amou	nt: - 10	() ()	o energy distribute to the con-
Fees for Assignment Job No	Task	Code	TELEMENTE !	st C,	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	91	<u> </u>	nt:		
Design Research 11 202513	7	Amou		Partial S. S.	
Super Soln Charges	Λ	Grand Tota	I (A + B) for	r Net Payment	2. 1.1
1 2114	1)	7219h	t he	unche c	ny
ipees in Words: Ose Thousan		0			
	⊹Sı	immary			
			Quantity	Quantity Qua	
	Dat	a Quantit	1/1 0/ 1-6-1	Invoice Paid in Paid Quantity Earlier th	is Subsequent
Assignment Number Job No Segment Centre	Collect Typ		and Agreed		pice Invoices
			by me		7
HH 20170 HH 1 ceft	17	8	0	3 3 3	
1000 911 1591					, il a
	. 74.0	ie true and mm	ed to the best o	of my beliefs and I agree with all te	ms and conditions
olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of	i ii ie page)	is a de data con	<u> </u>	- Don 1 al Ro	nods
olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Scroffwell Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 903010		Beneficia	ary IFSC Co	de: 12A-RBOKAN	1BAN
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 1703010	1000/3	517		Jii Danied One	
·				* Bill Received Oil.	
	-Au-			Bill Checked & Clear	red On:
Saragratus	Do	atille	3.N	Bill Checked a clear	
		d bu with de	oto -		

The second secon	the state of the second process of the second process of the second seco		
	B&UZUBST	ustrial PIC of	the freelancer
conducting interviews and expression Research Data by Market Archive Date of Issue Location: Mobile Factor	SWOTH registered with us as a freelance supplied that the the been authorized to collect Management Letter Reference from 2 to 2 b Field	larket No:	
		(Card H	lolder's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Scorash with House Address Marhaloth Layert Bag	Freelan Reference of Balaguly	cer Code: 13/4/2	025.
detail at the project briefing with the We now offer you fees for the Western with the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quantity	Rate Rs
Data Collection Type	0.9	(Nos)	(Per Qty
HH	Bangal d.	3	600
A STATE OF THE STA	U .		
communicated at the above to the signment in part him walks to the same as a	The completed assignment is a collection task in complete quantities of the device location should be always as a second schedule may result in non-second schedule may result in future. The Company reserves the second schedule may reserve and schedule may result in future. The Company reserve	ty and data be syntaxys in active and of acceptance and mobilit merely an assison, and that no results right to terminate and the control of	GPS be captured ay to rejection or ignment to you equest from you nate your assigm
lolome			
te: 14/3/2015	Signed in the pres 1) Witness Name:	(1) A7 1	olgo N
me of signer washarth	Contact number	8884	34685 -
	Signature:	precipi	Intern
nature:	2) Witness Name:		VI)
Southann	Contact number		1
	Signature:	-	

Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT. LTD.	BILL			
	For (Commercial Use	9;	
	Bill N	lo:		,
	Date Freel	ancer Code:	MBANF 2023.	-015.
Towards my Charges/Fee	es against As	signment/s sta	ated below:	
Jib No: 20250391	Original Assi Number and	gnment	Revised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity and Amount
Job Title: Plsigh fearand probt of s	5150			Payable
Fees for Assignment				
) ita Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate	Amour	it
1- Briefing charges	qualities	1,020	7111001	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				
3- Main interview -	2	600	180	0
4- Main interview-				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others pecify)				
her Fees/Charges	RI DE SANTO			
upervision Charges	1			
ecutive Name:	24.			
tals				
Fees for Assignment	sk Code Am	ount: -	800	
resign research 202091		(
Supervision Charges	Am	ount: -		
^	Grand T	otal (A + B) fo	or Net Payment	
pees in Words: Ohe Thousand	E191	nt	beenend o	only
	Summar	У		-)
Assignment Number Job No Segment Centre Co	Data Qua ollection Sync Type Subn	hed/ by ide	Invoice Quantity Quantity Paid in Earlier	Quantity Paid in this Invoice Invo
	. 1.	30	33	33
Htt 20250 44 Baef 4	4 -	- 10		1
7 1			st of my beliefs and I agree with	n all terms and cond
lemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the p	age) is true and	correct to the be	Name: Rank of	Kovad
blemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the party PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	age) is true and	correct to the be	st of my beliefs and I agree with Name: Rank of Code: BARBOM	Kovad
blemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the party PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	age) is true and	correct to the be	Name: Rank of	ALEAS
Demnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the party PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 05200 10000	age) is true and	correct to the be	Name: Rank of Code: BARBOM	ALBAS

amess: Mallethough Blow		•					
om of the Freelancer: - Puflipa. t. M ddress: Tobile No: - Wallet-Prougen Blow	BIL		mercial Us	e:			-
Customer's Name & Address Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT, LTD.		For Com	merciai os				
CUSTON MARKET XCEL DATA MAUTIX PATTERS		Bill No:					er op state of
		Date:	or Code	MRAN	C 202	-2-0	10.
		rieelanc	0000.70	NAPPIN	r 22		13
Towards my Charges/Fees	anaine	st Assiai	ment/s st	ated below	:		
Towards my Charges/Fees		late Assissment Rev			Revised Assignment		Quantity and
6 NO: 2025039	Numb	er and Dat	e	Number	and Date	P	lmount Payable
ib Title: Pesign Regeards probbt of B	50	2	1 .				
Idwork Locations: Numbai	11.000	, and a segre-			r - K		
es for Assignment					Am	ount	
ta Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate ————	W 1945 VALWED 1	and the second	产力发现 在	
1- Briefing charges			7				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			1 - 0		12	00	
3- Main interview -	12	5	600				1.00
4- Main interview-			127 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others							
(specify)	2 7 4 7 7 111		ner str	The second second			## 17 PM
O her Fees/Charges	4			100			
Supervision Charges E ecutive Name:)						
E C Employee ID: Date: Signature:	34						
	d a	Amoun	t:- 1 1	ROD			
Job No Task	k Code			300			
Person Resignment 20007		Amoun	t: -				
B) Supervision Charges		and Total	(A + B) fo	r Net Paym	ent		
**	GIO	M lad	- 18 18 1	neer		and	9
Ripees in Words: Ohl Thousand	6	yes		Je Bu			~)
	Sumi	mary					
			Quantity Rejected	Invoice	Quantity	Quantity Paid in	
	Data llection	Quantity Synched	by IQC	Quantity	Paid in Earlier	this	Subsequer
Assignment Number Job No Segment Centre Col	Гуре	Submitte	Agreed by me	Accepted	Invoices	Invoice	Anverse
	1,	3		3	75	3	13
HH 20250 HH Back u	71	5			'		
	ago) ic ta	ie and com	ect to the best	of my beliefs	and I agree w	ith all terms	and conditions.
Is blemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the particular sides)	age) is the	ic and som		. Pa	c. n al	- KO	rada
My DAN Account Number IS: () . Co. 14-1	N	Danofic	ary Bank I	vame: V/C	ML W		
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 05200 10000	n90	Benefici	ary IFSC C	ode: BH	RBOM	14-62	347
E&OE	V 18	05		Bill	Received C	n:	
				-			
					CI 1	. Cleared	Un:
Duslipa, HM	DV	My C	blos	√ Bill	Checked 8	X Cleared	

market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	at tistue Phase & tid, of Powerful Powe	ichta Phase III, Okhla Ind ichi -110020	lustrial PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by I.I. Date of his Location: the specific request of the	un collection dap on the on per r osce: Monie Ha:	Halistens with a local manager specific Assign	authorized to collect Mannent Letter. Reference	arket No: work	
	No. of the second secon	de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la comp		(Card H	lolder's Signature)
		ssignment le	tter		
Freelancer Name Will House Address Mallithungm	Kaigf 1	20250 Desigh fee Beg l	Preelance Reference Date:	rCode: :No: U \ 3\ 2052	5
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discurdetail at the project briefing we we now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	interval bout attended		ed hereunder, on the term	s and conditions Quantity	Rate Rs.
Sata Concerton 13px	. 3 22 52 1 1 1 1 1		10	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
1-11		- Kang) Sly		000
	L		<u> </u>		l' l' - annien
The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the slove that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above that assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free a part permanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason the ext.	to handed over 12 you can directly into the second briefing. Non-Compy further referent of the sine any other various the Company story b	rured server. The device oliance of agreed schedulimation to you. This is not your chase or wo e entertained in future.	location should be always ale may result in non-acce not an employment but a rk for any other person. The Company reserves its	in active and GI ptance and may merely an assign and that no requight to terminat	S be captured five to rejection of the to rejection of the to you as the total from you for a your assignment to you as a your assignment to your
I solemnly declare the information and terms and conditions.	entioned herem, both s	sides of the page) is true	and correct to the destrot b	iy beners and ra	gree waran
Date: 14/3/2025					
			Signed in the presence		do al
Name of signee: Para Pa	, AM		1) Witness Name:	Prettal	1857
()	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Contact number	30 V 34	1192
			Signature:	Alava La	1001
Signature: Puggo	, AM.		2) Witness Name:	1 V MONE	
			Contact number:	1	
			Signature:	1	100

France of the Freelancer: Meghang. Modross. Mobile No. Mahalalabir layou Mobile No. Mahalalabir layou	3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	BII	L	10 D	**		and married and	Main particular to the second
Customer's Name & Address Customer's XCEL DATA Matrix PVT. LTD.			For Co	ommercial U	so:			
Customer's Name DATA Matrix PVT. LTD.			titl No	المتعادية والمراد والمدارة المتعاديد		agent with the control of the second	The state of the s	
	**		Bill No Date:	ncer Code: •	NXX	ANF 2023.	-105	7
			1100101	- Co.	· \(\)	71117		and the same of th
Towards my Cl		- again	et Assi	anment/s st	ated be	elow:		
Towards my Cl	narges/Fees	Origin	al Assign	ament	1 12831/15	JE: [1 / 1] J. [2]		actity at 1 Iouni
000-0291		Numb	er and D	ate	Num	ber and Date		yanta
No: 20250391	PAR L	DB C	- 6				1	
Title: Design lesearch pr	以为十	لسرالا			<u> </u>	and the same of th		
dwork Locations: (Mumbai						Amor	unt	
es for Assignment		Qua	ntity	Rate	-	4.		
a Collection Type & Segment		2508 1757	I For C	mmarcial	e			
1- Briefing charges Customer's Alams 2- Address 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				600.		800		
2- Recruitment/contact/ 2.sems 3- Main interview	TEST STATE	3	FIII N	, 000 a	5/1904		21.3	and the second second second second
Maria intorviowa		-				# 12 Z		
4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcripti	ion/Otners							
pecify)		T				2.5		
her Fees/Charges upervision Charges	A 1/	100	J		1.			
recutive Name:	Jeth	191	120	03/				
C Employee ID: Date: Signature:				and the same of th		1800		
ptals . O Job No	Tasl	Code	Amou	nt: -		1800		
Stals Description Position Pos	0311	*	Amou	int: -				18/9
thing Charges		C.u.		al (A + B) fo	r Net P	ayment		1
Supervision Charges		Gra	14	611	ad	d or	al of	
epees in Words: Ohe Thous	19	3		<u> </u>	0,-			
C Le	**	Sumr	nary		[Quantit
45	ب اب		Quanti	Quantity Rejected	·Invo	ice Paid in	Quantity Paid in	Payable Subseque
Assignment Number Job No Segment	Centre Col	lection	Synche Submitt	d/ and	Quan Accep	tity Farlier	this Invoice	Invoice
Assignment was Job No Segment	No. of the land of	ype	50011110	by me	12	*	2	and the Co
1AH 20150 HH	Kagp t	AH	70 S	(C)	•			1
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:				ن بر بر	of my ho	liefs and I agree with	all terms ar	nd conditions
6.	n sides of the pa	age) is tru	e and cor	rect to the best	orny be	005		
My PAN Account Number is:	ua, V		Benefi	ciary Bank I	Name:	SON	nani	,a
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Number:	anthi	195	Benefic	ciary IFSC C	ode: (BINOU	7701	11
My PAN Account Number Is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE		LIU	5			Bill Received On:	•	
•					a a pt	Bill Checked & C		
	(1)	A	AP IL	ع. ٢٠	1	Bill Cuecked & c		
Made	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	to	y with	\mathcal{L}				The second secon

This is to certify that conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location: Model	registered with us as a freelance oldecting data. He/She has been authorized to collecting data.	supplier for lect Market	C of the freelancer
		(Car	d Holder's Signature
	Assignment letter		
Freclancer Nam Neglat House Address Mahalafyld Jay	John 20150241 John Ader De 194 Res Color Ficial work Location: Bugloup	reelancer Code: eference No: ate: 14/3/2	057
detail at the project briefing which y We now offer you fees for the assignation and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the you had attended on. ument and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on Segment - Center	the terms and condit	ions mentioned
Data Collection Type	Deg	I (INOS)	(Lei Ot
Data Collection Type	Beigbio.	(Nos)	600
The above stated assignment will star numbers/quantity through the device heat data collected in the device is sent to a communicated at the above of a diversified in part that a five is parsite ermanent/temporary chiplovir and in the ithout showing any reason that will olemnly declare the total and conditions.	and end on	assignment should be uantity and data be so he always in active an non-acceptance and hent but merely an apperson, and that no serves its right to terrele best of my beliefs an appresence of:	e delivered in req ynced on daily band GPS be captured may to rejection of assignment to you be request from you minate your assign
The above stated assignment will star numbers/quantity through the device he hat data collected in the device is sent to a communicated at the above and dissignment in part tall with a may furcelancer, and you are free a mustice ermanent/temporary employer and in the ithout showing any reason that redictions and conditions. The above stated assignment will star for the device of the state of the armond the property of the pro	and end on	assignment should be uantity and data be so a live are non-acceptance and nent but merely an apperson, and that no serves its right to terror e best of my beliefs a presence of: mme: Data Data	e delivered in req ynced on daily band GPS be captured may to rejection of assignment to you be request from you minate your assign
The above stated assignment will star numbers/quantity through the device he hat data collected in the device is segment in part tall with a may fix reclancer, and you are five as mustice ermanent/temporary employer and in the ithout showing any reason floor each	and end on	assignment should be uantity and data be so a live are non-acceptance and nent but merely an apperson, and that no serves its right to terror e best of my beliefs a presence of: mme: Data Data	e delivered in req ynced on daily based GPS be captured may to rejection conssignment to you or request from you

divitleg.	To the state of th
Marin of the Freelancer: Awith 9 Madress: Mebile No. S.n. Negger Bay	gelose.
Medite N	BILL
Name & Address	For Gommercial Use:
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT. LTD.	L.
l p	Bill No: Date:
Att.	Bill No: Date: Freelancer Code MXLANF2023 - 085
Towards my Chargos/Foos	s against Assignment/s stated below:
A. A. C.	Original Assignment Revised Assignment Amount
Job No: . 80250391	Nulliber and bate
Job Title: Oesign Research Pr BB5 + 1	815.0
fieldwork Locations: A Ombai	
Fees for Assignment	Quantity Rate Amount
Dota Collection Type & Segment	Quantity Rate
1- Briefing charges	4
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	50 150 +50
3- Main interview	A STANDARD
4- Main interview 5- Mederation/Translation/Transcription/Others	
5- Mederation/Translation/Translation/Translation/	40.
Other Fees/Charges	
Supervision Charges	blo N
Everytive Name:	WX1034.
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	Cada Amount: - FOO, \$
Totals Job No Task (Code Alliouni.
A) Fees for Assignment Design (Coscillation 20150)	Amount: -
B) Supervision Charges 1 15 M	Grand Total (A + B) for Net Payment
B) Supervision Charge	The record ory
Rupees in Words: Seven Thousand	
St.	ımmary
4- Main indervioly	Quantity Rejected Invoice Paid in Paid in Payable in
Dati Collect	a Quantity by IQC Quantity Earlier this Subsciences
Assignment Number Job No Segment Centre Collect	e Submitted Agreed by me Accepted Invoices Invoices
Source I Vale HA	1 50 0 50 30 30
20150 HH Kay 184	Liberto with all terms and conditions
⇒ ((is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and lagree with all terms and conditions Repeticiary Bank Name:
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (box solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (box solemnly declare the information mentioned herein)	Beneficiary Bank Name:
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: A 1901000	O Beneficiary IFSC Code: ASTAR BOTTOMBAN
Beneficiary Bank Account Number 817 1010001	723 0AR 50VJ4062
E&OE	
	Bill Checked & Cleared On:
4 photology St	Entrice 195
(Signature & Date) Approve	d by with date

marketxcel Executive Mobile No	Name Processing State Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Okhla Indi		he freelander
This is to certify that	registered with ds as d word and registered with ds as d word as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference vold From: Address: This Authority Card is issue	No:	
the specific request of the freelance	e supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Ho	lder's Signafure
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Awth House Address SN Nague	9, John Dilla Di Restear I De Referen	ce No: IH JSJ 20	ry -
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we detail at the project briefing which you	e bad with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the caption that attended on a sociated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the teacht and other a sociated fees as mentioned hereunder.	oned subject matter erms and conditions	and explained
(A) Fees for Assignment:	and the same and t	Quantity	Rate Rs
helow and overtear.	Segment - Center		Rate Rs.
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center Balgulut	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
The above stated assignment will stannumbers/quantity through the device is sent as communicated at the above tracks assignment in part/full without a preferedancer, and you are free to presser permanent/temporary employment in the	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos) Imment should be do ity and data be sync ways in active and Gracceptance and ma but merely an assignment son, and that no rees its right to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty STO
The above stated assignment will state numbers/quantity through the device is sand as communicated at the above tracks assignment in part/full without a permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereon. I solemnly declare the information many forces and conditions.	Segment - Center Bayylot The Completed assigned of the data collection task in complete quantitive by the three and server. The device location should be always a factor to the seamation to you. This is not an employment and a factor to the device or work for any other person of a prediction of any other person of the page of the page) is true and correct to the best specific as a factor of the page of the page.	Quantity (Nos) anrment should be defity and data be synce ways in active and Gracceptance and major but merely an assignment of the ses its right to terminate at of my beliefs and I be sence of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty STO
The above stated assignment will stannumbers/quantity through the device is sant as communicated at the above track assignment in part/full without a lab freelancer, and you are free to pa succeptancer that showing any reason that as the without showing any reason that are. I solemnly declare the information are assignment.	Segment - Center Bay Joseph Completed assign and on a server. The completed assign and dover large and server. The device location should be always a server as an always a server and server. The device location should be always as a server amation to you. This is not an employment and of your choice or work for any other person of your choice or work for any other person of the server and server and server and server as a serve	Quantity (Nos) Inment should be defity and data be synceways in active and Graceptance and major but merely an assignment stof my beliefs and I stof my beliefs and I seemee of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty STO
The above stated assignment will stannumbers/quantity through the device is sant as communicated at the above track assignment in part/full without a permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason the reason terms and conditions. Date: 43 204	Segment - Center Bayyord. The completed assigned over to war for the data collection task in complete quantification to the search server. The device location should be always as a search of agreed schedule may result in non-admitted to a semation to you. This is not an employment any of the search of greed of agreed or work for any other persections of any fault be entertained in future. The Company reserved to the best search of the page) is true and correct to the best signature: Signed in the preserved of the page of the page of the page of the page of the page.	Quantity (Nos) Inment should be defity and data be syncoways in active and Gracceptance and market but merely an assignment son, and that no refer its right to terminate st of my beliefs and because of: Essence of: Essence of: Essence of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty STO
The above stated assignment will stannumbers/quantity through the device is sant as communicated at the above track assignment in part/full without a permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason the reason terms and conditions. Date: 43 204	Segment - Center Bay Joseph Completed assign and on a server. The completed assign and dover large and server. The device location should be always a server as an always a server and server. The device location should be always as a server amation to you. This is not an employment and of your choice or work for any other person of your choice or work for any other person of the server and server and server and server as a serve	Quantity (Nos) Informent should be defity and data be syncoways in active and Gracceptance and market but merely an assignation of the control of the contr	Rate Rs. (Per Qty STO